
IJF Grand Prix Abu Dhabi 2011
(UAE Abu Dhabi, 16-18 October 2011) -60 kg

30 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

7

43

27

28

15

37

17

34

9

42

24

29

14

39

22

33

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

KUNIHIRO, Aaron

DASHDAVAA, Amartuvshin

TELMANOV, Askhat

GEO

USA

MGL

KAZ

ALVES, Breno

SAKER, Lyes

ESIMBETOV, Gabit

BRA

ALG

UZB

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

YANG, Lishuan

KIM, Won Jin

PETRIKOV, Pavel

ARM

CHN

KOR

CZE

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

NOUR, Issam

DICKINS, Arnie

ISHIKAWA, Hironori

MGL

FRA

AUS

JPN

MUSHKIYEV, Ilgar

MAJRASHI, Eisa

MAGERS, Andrejs

BILICHENKO, Denys

AZE

KSA

LAT

UKR

ENGLMAIER, Tobias

LUTFILLAEV, Sharafuddin

WILL, Frazer

KHOUSROF, Ali

GER

UZB

CAN

YEM

PAISCHER, Ludwig

ITEN, Michael

MOUDATIR, Yassine

KOSSOR, Nicholas

AUT

SUI

MAR

USA

MCKENZIE, Ashley

SICCARDI, Yann

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

GBR

MON

KAZ

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

TELMANOV, Askhat

ALVES, Breno

ESIMBETOV, Gabit

DAVTYAN, Hovhannes

KIM, Won Jin

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

ISHIKAWA, Hironori

MAJRASHI, Eisa

MAGERS, Andrejs

ENGLMAIER, Tobias

KHOUSROF, Ali

PAISCHER, Ludwig

MOUDATIR, Yassine

SICCARDI, Yann

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

011  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

001  / 000  [5:00]

001  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [4:24]

002  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

000  / 100  [1:43]

101  / 010  [3:29]

100  / 000  [0:45]

000  / 101  [4:47]

003  / 000  [5:00]

012  / 001  [5:00]

001  / 100  [2:05]

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

ALVES, Breno

KIM, Won Jin

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

MAGERS, Andrejs

ENGLMAIER, Tobias

PAISCHER, Ludwig

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

100  / 000  [2:41]

001  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 010  [3:44]

001  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000  [1:12]

100  / 000  [1:00]

000  / 100  [1:34]

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

ENGLMAIER, Tobias

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

001  / 000  [5:00]

001  / 002  [5:00]

000  / 100  [1:47]

001  / 101  [3:58]

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

000  / 001  [5:00]

000  / 100  [1:13]

KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan KAZ
010  / 110  [3:17]
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KOSSAYEV, Yerkebulan

GANBAT, Boldbaatar

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

ENGLMAIER, Tobias

ALVES, Breno

KIM, Won Jin

MAGERS, Andrejs

PAISCHER, Ludwig

KAZ

MGL

GEO

GER

BRA

KOR

LAT

AUT


